UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of February 8, 2016

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:00 AM

Monday, February 8, 2016

Osman v. Bimbo Bakeries, USA, Inc.
14-cv-03281-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference / Trial Preparation Conference

Ostrander v. Customer Engineering Services., LLC, et al.
15-cv-01476-PAB-MEH
Status Conference

Sequeira v. McClain et al.
15-cv-02587-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Richter v. City of Commerce City, Colorado, et al.
15-cv-01826-MEH
Motion Hearing

Tuesday, February 9, 2016

Debuhr et al. v. Hern et al.
15-cv-02613-PAB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Foster v. Department of Agriculture
14-cv-01448-RM-MEH
Motion Hearing

Parker Excavating, Inc. v. LaFarge West, Inc. et al.
14-cv-01534-LTB-MJW
Settlement Conference

Wednesday, February 10, 2016
Sanchez v. Brennan

15-cv-01523-MJW
Status Conference
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DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of February 8, 2016

Thursday, February 11, 2016

10:15 AM Hughs v. Midland Credit Management, Inc., et al.
15-cv-02534-MEH
Scheduling Conference

10:45 AM Dowdy v. Medicredit, Inc.
15-cv-00201-WYD-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference
11:00 AM Johnson v. Life Insurance Company of North America

15-cv-00699-WJIM-MEH
Motion Hearing

Friday, February 12, 2016

NO SETTINGS




