UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of February 8, 2016

Monday, February 8, 2016

9:30 AM	Osman v. Bimbo Bakeries, USA, Inc. 14-cv-03281-MEH Final Pretrial Conference / Trial Preparation Conference
10:30 AM	Ostrander v. Customer Engineering Services., LLC, et al. 15-cv-01476-PAB-MEH Status Conference
10:45 AM	Sequeira v. McClain et al. 15-cv-02587-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	Richter v. City of Commerce City, Colorado, et al. 15-cv-01826-MEH

Tuesday, February 9, 2016

9:45 AM	Debuhr et al. v. Hern et al. 15-cv-02613-PAB-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:00 AM	Foster v. Department of Agriculture 14-cv-01448-RM-MEH Motion Hearing
10:30 AM	Parker Excavating, Inc. v. LaFarge West, Inc. et al. 14-cv-01534-LTB-MJW

Settlement Conference

Motion Hearing

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

10:00 AM Sanchez v. Brennan 15-cv-01523-MJW Status Conference

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of February 8, 2016

Thursday, February 11, 2016

10:15 AM Hughs v. Midland Credit Management, Inc., et al.

15-cv-02534-MEH Scheduling Conference

10:45 AM Dowdy v. Medicredit, Inc.

15-cv-00201-WYD-MEH Final Pretrial Conference

11:00 AM Johnson v. Life Insurance Company of North America

15-cv-00699-WJM-MEH

Motion Hearing

Friday, February 12, 2016

NO SETTINGS